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Patchkabel RJ45

Package type: BG a 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Model
Colour outer sheath
Length (m)
Cable type
Type of connector connection 1
Type of connector connection 2
Anti-kink sleeve
Locking lever
Colour anti-kink sleeve
Fire retardant version
Oil resistant according to IEC 60811-404
Cable construction
AWG-size
Pin assignment
No
(Hm)
Category

RJ45
Blue

2

U/uUtpP
RJ45 8(8)
RJ45 8(8)
Moulded-on
No

Blue

No

No

4x2

24

1:1

50
5E
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